
Three Rivers TAP (228)

_ 9 BALL WESTMORELAND (35946)

Next Shoot Date: 01/13/2026
Session Team Totals Through 01/06/2026

Generated: 01/10/2026

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

344225 DA SH$T SHOW 43 27 2 3 01/06/2026

344222 KNUCKLE SAMMICH 39 31 2 3 01/06/2026

344226 SNAPPED 37 33 3 2 01/06/2026

344227 JUST EFREN AROUND 36 34 3 2 01/06/2026

344228 POCKET POUNDERS 33 37 0 5 01/06/2026

344224 SHOTS N' POCKETS 32 38 5 0 01/06/2026

344223 RACK-N-ROLL 32 38 3 2 01/06/2026

Team Name: DA SH$T SHOW Team ID: 344225
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

313513 6 DREW ROWAN 57 35 8 3 11 06/16/2026

299773 6 JEFF STEELE 46 26 8 2 10 04/08/2026

194576 6 DON CARUSO 43 31 6 2 8 09/11/2026

312343 5 DAVE HEASLEY 24 22 3 4 7 12/28/2027

294003 4 ROBERT PUSHINSKY 17 16 3 2 5 12/31/2026

333300 3 ADAM CARUSO 15 21 4 5 9 09/06/2026

317336 4 JASON MILES 13 11 3 2 5 01/26/2026

332805 2 GARRETT SMITH 6 11 2 3 5 05/15/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10



Team Name: KNUCKLE SAMMICH Team ID: 344222
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

307875 7 NEIL MCINTYRE 46 25 6 2 8 02/04/2026

223825 7 JAYSON MARVICH 43 28 4 3 7 12/31/2026

200721 4 ADAM ST. ONGE 29 19 6 2 8 09/13/2026

21063 5 ALLEN MATTES 28 30 3 4 7 12/31/2026

233952 5 JESSE KERLIN 27 22 4 3 7 12/31/2026

21191 4 ROBERT MATTES 25 30 4 5 9 12/31/2026

321158 4 ROB RIFENBURGH 14 20 2 5 7 09/05/2026

315073 2 GARY SEFCHOK 11 11 4 3 7 09/11/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10

Team Name: SNAPPED Team ID: 344226
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

192708 6 STEVE KASTRONIS 41 59 5 6 11 03/07/2026

204715 5 MATT MARRA 38 37 6 4 10 05/07/2026

317244 5 JOSE BALZA 25 24 4 2 6 05/01/2026

309782 4 JAMES MCNALLY 19 18 3 3 6 10/14/2026

318807 4 BEN POWELL 19 23 3 4 7 05/06/2026

311484 4 NATHAN THROPP 16 24 4 4 8 02/01/2026

309783 3 PAM MCNALLY 13 15 4 2 6 10/14/2026

335197 4 NICOLAI MEROLILLO 13 15 2 4 6 09/07/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10

Team Name: JUST EFREN AROUND Team ID: 344227
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

195157 6 SEAN NAVE 40 40 4 4 8 04/10/2026

194533 5 BRAD PAINTER 31 42 2 6 8 09/10/2026

297419 4 STEVE ALLISON 27 22 5 4 9 12/31/2026

227886 4 MICHAEL NAVE 26 25 5 3 8 12/31/2026

309784 5 CAMERON KOLICK 24 24 3 3 6 10/14/2026

229448 5 TIM ROWAN 24 30 3 4 7 01/05/2027

309785 3 HEATHER FINKEN 17 13 5 3 8 10/14/2026

220897 4 JIM ENGLE 10 15 2 3 5 04/10/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 4 3 7 4 11



Team Name: POCKET POUNDERS Team ID: 344228
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

221820 4 JD GREENE 34 21 7 4 11 08/12/2026

47120 6 SCOTT REOTT 33 40 1 7 8 04/28/2026

34354 6 MIKE KURITZ 32 28 3 4 7 09/07/2026

55573 7 NATE ZIMMERMAN 30 20 3 2 5 09/11/2026

224147 4 JOHN POOLE 24 31 3 6 9 09/12/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 18 14 8 6 14

313531 3 BETH FORSYTHE 12 7 3 2 5 06/17/2026

327527 4 COREY ENOS 12 18 3 3 6 08/11/2026

227326 4 KYLE MIDDLETON 12 18 2 3 5 05/16/2026

Team Name: SHOTS N' POCKETS Team ID: 344224
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

57756 5 MARK KLOBA 56 54 6 6 12 10/19/2026

328287 4 ALVIN MALOY 24 35 4 5 9 09/09/2026

276532 4 ERIC MARKLE 23 39 4 5 9 05/20/2026

320934 3 CHRIS LOVE 17 19 4 3 7 08/30/2026

283463 4 BREE BAKER 17 25 2 4 6 11/13/2026

318969 3 HAYLEY DUBOVSKY 16 15 4 4 8 05/13/2026

333950 3 ROBERT BRYAN SR 12 20 2 5 7 07/15/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 3 10 6 6 12

Team Name: RACK-N-ROLL Team ID: 344223
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

15252 7 SCOTT KESSLER 56 42 4 6 10 09/07/2026

194488 7 NICK PETRONIO 54 47 6 5 11 12/31/2026

307876 3 BARB BEATTY 29 24 7 4 11 01/03/2027

330193 4 MICHAEL TOMASETTI 19 33 2 7 9 01/07/2026

17175 4 GLENN SMITH 15 25 2 6 8 12/30/2026

327819 2 FAITH PETRONIO 14 18 5 5 10 08/25/2026

285220 5 ED STAMERRA 2 5 0 1 1 05/15/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.



* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

299773 JEFF STEELE 6 63.89% 8 10 42 80.00% 122.00

313513 DREW ROWAN 6 61.96% 8 11 46 72.73% 118.72

307875 NEIL MCINTYRE 7 64.79% 6 8 33 75.00% 108.00

194576 DON CARUSO 6 58.11% 6 8 31 75.00% 106.00

194488 NICK PETRONIO 7 53.47% 6 11 32 54.55% 86.55

195157 SEAN NAVE 6 50.00% 4 8 25 50.00% 75.00

192708 STEVE KASTRONIS 6 41.00% 5 11 29 45.45% 74.45

15252 SCOTT KESSLER 7 57.14% 4 10 20 40.00% 60.00

47120 SCOTT REOTT 6 45.21% 1 8 5 12.50% 17.50

4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

200721 ADAM ST. ONGE 4 60.42% 6 8 25 75.00% 100.00

204715 MATT MARRA 5 50.67% 6 10 32 60.00% 92.00

221820 JD GREENE 4 61.82% 7 11 27 63.64% 90.63

227886 MICHAEL NAVE 4 50.98% 5 8 23 62.50% 85.50

57756 MARK KLOBA 5 50.91% 6 12 33 50.00% 83.00

297419 STEVE ALLISON 4 55.10% 5 9 20 55.56% 75.56

276532 ERIC MARKLE 4 37.10% 4 9 23 44.44% 67.44

328287 ALVIN MALOY 4 40.68% 4 9 21 44.44% 65.44

311484 NATHAN THROPP 4 40.00% 4 8 15 50.00% 65.00

220897 JIM ENGLE 4 40.00% 2 5 17 40.00% 61.44

21191 ROBERT MATTES 4 45.45% 4 9 14 44.44% 58.44

224147 JOHN POOLE 4 43.64% 3 9 11 33.33% 44.33

194533 BRAD PAINTER 5 42.47% 2 8 13 25.00% 38.00

17175 GLENN SMITH 4 37.50% 2 8 7 25.00% 32.00

330193 MICHAEL TOMASETTI 4 36.54% 2 9 7 22.22% 29.22



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

307876 BARB BEATTY 3 54.72% 7 11 28 63.64% 91.63

309785 HEATHER FINKEN 3 56.67% 5 8 12 62.50% 74.50

327819 FAITH PETRONIO 2 43.75% 5 10 15 50.00% 65.00

318969 HAYLEY DUBOVSKY 3 51.61% 4 8 11 50.00% 61.00

333300 ADAM CARUSO 3 41.67% 4 9 14 44.44% 58.44


